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RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition Place Date
Tournoi Amsterdam  2019-09-08
satellite

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
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Points

Name
KISEL Siarhei
ALSHAMLAN Yousef
KNEZ Mateusz
ANNIC Edern
HAMILTON Zachary
LEE Chak Fung Terence
BIALECKI Cezary
DINU Nicholas
LUCCHETT!I Stefano Ivan
MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson
ALAMMARI Amaar
GALGOCZY Tamas
WESTERN REYES Rafael
ZUMENTS Evgeniy
SOLANO Gonzalo
ALSHAMLAN Bandar
SILANTYEV Nikita
ROESINK Bela
DOLEZAL Jan
JACQUES Philippe
NIVARD Daniel
HOWES Nicholas
BRAJDIC Josip
KIRIMLIDIS Michalis
SCHAAFSMA Bote
PERROUD Remi
BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan
DEMEESTER--BERNAMONT Nathan
HEMELSOET Elias
GELLETT Charles
MATIAS Nicolas
NOTZON David
GAMBERONI Ugo Daniel
WINIGER Lothar
BERAN Pavel
BONFELD Konstantin
FAAS Quinton
SRP Sasa
PIMENAU Aleh
REMSTEDT Leo Christopher
SPEELMAN Nico
TOCH Karel
HOWES Peter
BUSER Jimi
WAASDORP Ryan

Category Weapon Gender Event Type
S S M | SA

Nationality
BLR
KUW
POL
FRA
GBR
HKG
POL
CAN
ARG
ISL
KUW
HUN
PUR
LAT
ESP
KUW
USA
NED
CZE
BEL
NED
GBR
CRO
IRL
NED
Sul
NED
FRA
BEL
GBR
POR
Sul
Sul
Sul
CZE
ISR
NED
CZE
NED
GER
NED
BEL
GBR
NED
NED

BirthDate
1995-03-09
1998-08-30
1997-04-10
1995-07-19
1999-03-01
2000-07-24
1999-06-13
2002-06-15
1997-05-24
2000-04-08
1997-12-10
1997-05-04
1990-06-22
1986-01-08
1994-05-19
1997-01-28
1989-06-26
1992-07-01
1986-08-01
1995-01-19
1985-03-11
1998-10-15
1996-08-12
1986-06-09
2002-08-09
2001-06-06
2000-06-28
1999-03-18
2001-08-08
1996-09-20
1997-09-23
1995-06-19
1998-06-04
1986-12-21
1984-05-23
1978-03-08
2000-04-05
1996-02-13
1961-04-23
1998-02-16
1984-10-30
1999-09-01
1964-12-15
2000-11-17
2004-11-16



Rank
46
47
48
49
50
51
51
53
54
55
9999
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Points

Name
HOSCHNA Jan
DE WITT Magnus
VAN HASELEN Christian
BONIFACIO Gustavo
VAN DEN BRAND Jan
HENDRIKS Jasper
BUTIN BIK Nathan
SCHREUDER Thijmen
MARACZ Laszlo
POLAK Martijn
ALFADHLI Mohammed

Nationality
CZE
GER
NED
POR
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
KUW

BirthDate
1977-07-11
1988-02-24
1965-10-04
1990-09-18
1984-10-30
2005-06-01
2005-04-23
2003-09-24
1960-05-19
1967-06-09
2003-04-18
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FIE Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
Tournoi Amsterdam 2019-09-08 S S M | SA
satellite

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Final
BIALECKI Cezary POL D/6

KISEL Siarhei BLR V/15
ame KISEL Siarhei BLR V/15
KNEZ Mateusz POL DA3
KNEZ Mateusz POL V/5
DINU Nichol CAN D/8
U Nicholas KISEL Siarhei BLR V/15
ALSHAMLAN You... KUwW D/7
LEE ChakFung T... HKG D/6
ANNIC Edern FRA V/15
ANNIC Edern FRA DA3

ALSHAMLAN You... KUW V/15
ALSHAMLAN You... KUW V/15

HAMILTON Zach... GBR D/10

2019-10-23
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Tableau of 64
LUCCHETTI Stef...

BYE

GELLETT Charles

BERAN Pavel

ROESINK Bela

BYE

BIALECKI Cezary

BYE

GALGOCZY Tam...

BYE

SPEELMAN Nico

KIRIMLIDIS Mich...

SCHAAFSMA Bote

REMSTEDT Leo...

KISEL Siarhei

BYE

ARG

GBR

CZE

NED

POL

HUN

NED

IRL

NED

GER

BLR

D/4

Category Weapon Gender Event Type

Competition Place Date
Tournoi Amsterdam 2019-09-08 S S
satellite
Tableau of 32 Tableau of 16
LUCCHETTI Stef... ARG V/15
GELLETT Charles GBR DB
LUCCHETTI Stef...
BIALECKI Cezary
ROESINK Bela NED DAt
BIALECKI Cezary POL V/5
GALGOCZY Tam... HUN V/15
KIRIMLIDIS Mich...  IRL D/8
GALGOCZY Tam...
KISEL Siarhei
SCHAAFSMA Bote NED D/4
KISEL Siarhei BLR V/15

ARG

POL

HUN

BLR

M | SA

Tableau of 8

D3

V/5

BIALECKI Cezary POL

KISEL Siarhei BLR

v/1s

V/5



ALAMMARI Amaar

BYE

NOTZON David

GAMBERONI Ugo...

NIVARD Daniel

WAASDORP Ryan

KNEZ Mateusz

BYE

SILANTYEV Nikita

BYE

BUSER Jimi

DINU Nicholas

DEMEESTER--BE...

FAAS Quinton

MATEEV AndriN...

BYE

KUW

sul

Sul

NED

NED

USA

NED

CAN

NED

ISL

V5

D12

V5

D/9

D/7

Vs

V5

D12

ALAMMARI Amaar

NOTZON David

NIVARD Daniel

KNEZ Mateusz

SILANTYEV Nikita

DINU Nicholas

DEMEESTER--BE...

MATEEV AndriN...

KUW

Sul

NED

POL

USA

CAN

FRA

ISL

V/15

D/7

D4

V5

D0

Vs

D0

Vs

ALAMMARI Amaar KUW D/14
KNEZ Mateusz POL V/15
KNEZ Mateusz POL
DINU Nicholas CAN
DINU Nicholas CAN V15

MATEEV AndriN... ISL D/10

V15

D/8



LEE Chak Fung T...

BYE

BONFELD Konsta...

HEMELSOET Elias

JACQUES Philippe

BYE

SOLANO Gonzalo

BYE

ZUMENTS Evgeniy

BYE

TOCH Karel

HOWES Nicholas

BOUWMAN Dirk-...

SRP Sasa

ANNIC Edern

BYE

HKG

ISR

BEL

BEL

ESP

LAT

BEL

GBR

NED

Cze

FRA

D/11

V5

D/10

Vs

V5

D/10

LEE Chak Fung T...

HEMELSOET Elias

JACQUES Philippe

SOLANO Gonzalo

ZUMENTS Evgeniy

HOWES Nicholas

BOUWMAN Dirk-...

ANNIC Edern

HKG

BEL

BEL

ESP

LAT

GBR

NED

V/15

D/5

D4

V5

V5

DA2

D/6

Vs

LEE Chak Fung T...

SOLANO Gonzalo

ZUMENTS Evgeniy

ANNIC Edern

HKG V/15

ESP D/12

LAT D/6

FRA V/15

LEE Chak Fung T...

ANNIC Edern

HKG D/6

FRA V/15



ALSHAMLAN You...

BYE

PIMENAU Aleh

PERROUD Remi

BRAJDIC Josip

HOWES Peter

WESTERN REYE...

BYE

ALSHAMLAN Ban...

BYE

DOLEZAL Jan

BYE

WINIGER Lothar

MATIAS Nicolas

HAMILTON Zach...

BYE

2019-10-23

KUW

NED

Sul

CRO

GBR

PUR

KUwW

CZE

Sul

POR

GBR

D/11

V5

V5

D/7

D/13

V5

ALSHAMLAN You...

PERROUD Remi

BRAJDIC Josip

WESTERN REYE...

ALSHAMLAN Ban...

DOLEZAL Jan

MATIAS Nicolas

HAMILTON Zach...

KUW

Sul

CRO

PUR

KUW

CZE

POR

GBR

V/15

D/3

D/8

V5

V5

DA3

D/6

Vs

ALSHAMLAN You...

WESTERN REYE...

ALSHAMLAN Ban...

HAMILTON Zach...

KUW

PUR

KUW

GBR

V/15

D/13

D/10

Vs

ALSHAMLAN You...

HAMILTON Zach...

KUW V/15

GBR D/10
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Tournoi Amsterdam 2019-09-08 S S M | SA
satellite

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Place Name Age Nation V M D TR Ind. Diff Q
1 LUCCHETTI Stefano Ivan 22 ARG 6 6 30 6 1 24 +
2 HAMILTON Zachary 20 GBR 6 6 30 10 1 20 +
3 LEE Chak Fung Terence 19 HKG 6 6 30 12 1 18 +
3 ALAMMARI Amaar 21 KUW 6 6 30 12 1 18 +
3 MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson 19 ISL 6 6 30 12 1 18 +
6 ANNIC Edern 24 FRA 5 6 29 12 0.833 17 +
7 ALSHAMLAN Yousef 21 KUW 5 6 27 10 0.833 17 +
8 KISEL Siarhei 24 BLR 5 6 28 12 0.833 16 +
9 GALGOCZY Tamas 22 HUN 5 6 27 12 0.833 15 +
10 WESTERN REYES Rafael 29 PUR 5 6 28 17 0.833 11 +
11 ZUMENTS Evgeniy 33 LAT 5 6 27 17 0.833 10 +
12 KNEZ Mateusz 22 POL 5 6 26 16 0.833 10 +
13 ALSHAMLAN Bandar 22 KUW 4 6 28 17 0.667 11 +
14 SILANTYEV Nikita 30 USA 4 5 23 12 0.8 11 +
15 BIALECKI Cezary 20 POL 4 6 25 15 0.667 10 +
16 ROESINK Bela 27 NED 4 6 25 16 0.667 9 +
17 JACQUES Philippe 24 BEL 4 6 26 18 0.667 8 +
17 DOLEZAL Jan 33 CZE 4 6 26 18 0.667 8 +
19 SOLANO Gonzalo 25 ESP 4 5 24 16 0.8 8 +
20 DINU Nicholas 17 CAN 4 6 23 15 0.667 8 +
21 NIVARD Daniel 34 NED 4 6 23 17 0.667 6 +
22 HOWES Nicholas 21 GBR 4 6 22 16 0.667 6 +
23 BRAJDIC Josip 23 CRO 4 6 26 21 0.667 5 +
24 KIRIMLIDIS Michalis 33 IRL 4 6 24 20 0.667 4 +
25 SCHAAFSMA Bote 17 NED 3 5 22 15 0.6 7 +
26 PERROUD Remi 18 Sul 3 6 24 18 0.5 6 +
27 BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan 19 NED 3 6 23 19 0.5 4 +
28 GAMBERONI Ugo Daniel 21 Sul 3 6 24 22 0.5 2 +
29 DEMEESTER--BERNAMONT Nathan 20 FRA '3 6 20 18 0.5 2 +
30 HEMELSOET Elias 18 BEL 3 6 23 23 0.5 0 +
31 WINIGER Lothar 32 Sul 3 6 20 21 0.5 -1 +
32 BERAN Pavel 35 CZE 3 6 21 23 0.5 -2 +
33 GELLETT Charles 23 GBR 3 6 17 21 0.5 -4 +
34 MATIAS Nicolas 22 POR 2 5 18 20 0.4 -2 +
35 FAAS Quinton 19 NED 2 6 21 24 0.333 -3 +
36 NOTZON David 24 Sul 2 6 18 21 0.333 -3 +
37 SRP Sasa 23 CZE 2 6 20 25 0.333 -5 +
38 PIMENAU Aleh 58 NED 2 6 18 25 0.333 -7 +
39 BONFELD Konstantin 41 ISR 2 5 13 21 0.4 -8 +
40 REMSTEDT Leo Christopher 21 GER 2 6 17 27 0.333 -10 +
41 SPEELMAN Nico 34 NED 2 6 15 25 0.333 -10 +
42 TOCH Karel 20 BEL 1 6 15 26 0.167 -11 +
42 HOWES Peter 54 GBR 1 6 15 26 0.167 -11 +
44 WAASDORP Ryan 14 NED 1 6 13 27 0.167 -14 +
44 BUSER Jimi 18 NED 1 6 13 27 0.167 -14 +



Place Name Age Nation V M D TR Ind. Diff Q

46 HOSCHNA Jan 42 CZE 1 6 12 28 0.167 -16 -
47 DE WITT Magnus 31 GER 1 6 10 29 0.167 -19 -
48 VAN HASELEN Christian 54 NED 0 5 9 25 0 -16 -
49 BONIFACIO Gustavo 29 POR 0 6 12 30 0 -18 -
50 VAN DEN BRAND Jan 34 NED O 6 10 30 0 -20 -
51 BUTIN BIK Nathan 14 NED 0 6 9 30 0 -21 -
51 HENDRIKS Jasper 14 NED 0 6 9 30 0 -21 -
53 SCHREUDER Thijmen 16 NED 0 6 7 30 0 -23 -
54 MARACZ Laszlo 59 NED O 6 6 30 0 -24 -
55 POLAK Martijn 52 NED 0 6 4 30 0 -26 -

2019-10-23
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Pool 1 Piste 8 11:00 Referee: COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA) V/IM HS HR HS/HR
NED BUTIN BIK Nathan D1 D/0 D/3 D/0 D/2 D/3 0 9 30 -21
BEL TOCH Karel V/5 D/0 D/2 D/2 D/2 D/4 0.17 15 26 -11
GBR  HOWES Nicholas V/5 V/5 V/5 D/2 D/0 V/5 067 22 16 6
NED SPEELMAN Nico V/5 V/5 D/3 D/0 D/1 D/1 033 15 25 -10
ARG LUCCHETTI Stefano V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 1 30 6 24
Ivan
CAN | DINU Nicholas V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/1 D/2 067 23 15 8
IRL | KIRIMLIDIS Michalis V/5 V/5 D/3 V/5 D/1 V/5 067 24 20 4
Pool 2 Piste 9 11:00 Referee: ENACHE-MIJA Bianca (GER) V/iM HS HR HS/HR
NED WAASDORP Ryan D/4 D/3 V/5 D/0 D/0 D/1 0.17 13 27 -14
CZE BERAN Pavel V/5 V/5 V/5 D/1 D/3 D/2 0.5 21 23 -2
BEL HEMELSOET Elias V/5 D/3 V/5 D/ D/4 V/5 0.5 23 23 0
NED SCHREUDER Thijmen | D/2 D/1 D/3 D/0 D/ D/0 0 7 30 -23
KUW  ALSHAMLAN Yousef V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/2 V/5 0.83 27 10 17
GBR HAMILTON Zachary V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/i5 1 30 10 20
FRA DEMEESTER-- V/5 V/5 D2 V/5 D/3 D/0 0.5 20 18 2

BERNAMONT Nathan

Pool 3 Piste 10 11:00 Referee: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP) V/M HS HR HS/HR
NED BUSER Jimi D/2 D/1 V/5 D/2 D/ D/2 0.17 13 27 -14
CZE SRP Sasa V/5 D/3 V/5 D/0 D/3 D/4 033 |20 25 -5
LAT ZUMENTS Evgeniy V/5 V/5 V/5 D/2 V/5 V/i5 083 |27 17 10
NED VAN DEN BRAND Jan D72 D/3 DA DA D/3 D/0 0 10 30 -20
POL BIALECKI Cezary V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/3 D/2 067 |25 15 10
PUR WESTERN REYES V/5 V/5 D/3 V/5 V/5 V/i5 0.83 28 17 11

Rafael
BEL  JACQUES Philippe V/5 V/5 D/4 V/5 V/5 D/2 0.67 |26 18 8

Pool 4 Piste 11 11:00 Referee: SCHIFFERS Alex (GER) V/iM HS HR HS/HR
NED BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan DA V/5 V/5 D/3 V/5 D/4 0.5 23 19 4
BLR KISEL Siarhei V/5 D/3 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/i5 0.83 |28 12 16
CRO BRAJDIC Josip D/2 V/5 V/5 D/4 V/5 V/i5 067 |26 21 5
NED POLAK Martijn DA DA DA D/0 DA D/0 0 4 30 -26
POL KNEZ Mateusz V/5 D1 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 083 26 16 10
GBR  HOWES Peter D1 D/1 D/3 V/5 D/2 D/3 0.17 15 26 -11
SUlI GAMBERONI Ugo V/5 D/3 D/4 V/5 D/2 V/5 0.5 24 22 2

Daniel

Pool 5 Piste 12 11:00 Referee: BUJDOSO Gergo (GER) V/IM HS HR HS/HR

NED VAN HASELEN D/2 D/1 D/3 D/1 D/2 0 9 25 -16
Christian

NED SCHAAFSMA Bote V/5 D/4 V/5 D/3 V/5 0.6 22 15 7

POR MATIAS Nicolas V/5 V/5 D/3 D/4 D/1 0.4 18 20 -2

ISR BONFELD Konstantin  V/5 D/0 V/5 D/3 D/0 0.4 13 21 -8

ESP SOLANO Gonzalo V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/4 0.8 24 16 8

USA SILANTYEV Nikita V/5 D/3 V/5 V/5 V/5 0.8 23 12 11
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Pool 6 Piste 13 11:00

NED
CZE
GER
NED

Sul
HKG

KUW

HENDRIKS Jasper
DOLEZAL Jan

DE WITT Magnus
NIVARD Daniel
NOTZON David

LEE Chak Fung
Terence

ALSHAMLAN Bandar

Pool 7 Piste 14 11:00

NED
HUN
Sul
NED
CZE
POR
KUW

ROESINK Bela
GALGOCZY Tamas
WINIGER Lothar
PIMENAU Aleh
HOSCHNA Jan
BONIFACIO Gustavo
ALAMMARI Amaar

Pool 8 Piste 1 11:00

NED

Sul
GBR
NED
FRA
GER

ISL

MARACZ Laszlo
PERROUD Remi
GELLETT Charles
FAAS Quinton
ANNIC Edern

REMSTEDT Leo
Christopher

MATEEV Andri
Nikolaysson

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5

V/5
D/3
D/2
D/
D/0
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5

D/2

D/
V/5
D/
V/5

D/4

D/2

D/0
D/
D/1
D/3
V/5

DA

D/0
V/5
V/5
D/2

V/5

Referee: OOSTERBOSCH Thibault (BEL)

D/4
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5

D/0
D/4
D/2

D/
V/5

V/5

DA
V/5
D/0
V/5

V/5

V/5

D2
D2
DA
DA
D2

D/4

Referee: PLANTINGA Teun (NED)

V/5
V/5

D/3
D/2
D1
V/5

Referee: OSKAMP Anton (NED)

D/0
V/5

D/4
V/5
D/2

V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5

D/2
D/3
V/5

D/0
D/4
V/5

V/5
V/5

V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

D/3
V/5

D/
D/4
D/0
DA

DA

V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5

D/3
V/5
V/5
D/4
V/5

V/5

D/0
V/5
D/
D2
D/4
V/5

D/3
D/2
D/2
D/2
D/1
D/2

D/
DA
D/2
D/2
D/4
D/2

V/M

0.67
0.17
0.67
0.33

0.67

V/M
0.67
0.83
0.5
0.33
0.17

V/M

0.5
0.5
0.33
0.83
0.33

HS

26
10
23
18
30

28

HS
25
27
20
18
12
12
30

HS

24
17
21
29
17

30

HR
30
18
29
17
21
12

17

HR
16
12
21
25
28
30
12

HR
30
18
21
24
12
27

12

HS/HR



